IVD solutions through partnership
MAST URI® CONNECT
•	 Direct Susceptibilty Testing - Results in 18 hours
•	 Phenotypic Results Analysis - ID, AST and AMR
•	 End-to-End Sample Traceability
•	 Integrated EUCAST-aligned Reading Rules
•	 New Front End Automation
The Connected Solution

Simultaneously display ID,
sensitivity data, patient
demographics, EUCAST
reading rules and manual
typed notes.
High quality well images
Higher resolution images with
the new zoom function greatly
enhances efficiency for validation,
further reducing reporting times.
New MAST URI® CONNECT Interface
Code Plate Type
MPM-AK8 Amikacin 8mg/L
MPM-A8 Amoxicillin 8mg/L1
MPM-AUG8 Amoxicillin-Clavulanate 8mg/L1
MPM-AMC32 Amoxicillin-Clavulanate 32mg/L1
MPM-AP8 Ampicillin 8mg/L1
MPM-CFX16 Cefalexin 16mg/L
MPM-CXM8 Cefuroxime 8mg/L
MPM-CPD1 Cefpodoxime 1mg/L
MPM-CIP0.25 Ciprofloxacin 0.25mg/L
MPM-CIP0.5 Ciprofloxacin 0.5mg/L
MPM-CRO1 Ceftriaxone 1mg/L
Code Description
MPM-CON Control
MPM-CPOS Chromogenic Gram-positive

Detection of Antimicrobial Activity
Notes
Recent taxonomic studies have narrowed the definition of the Family Enterobacteriaceae. Some previous members
of this family are now included in other families within the Order Enterobacterales. These breakpoints apply to all
members of the Enterobacterales.
Direct culture and sensitivity testing of samples from patients on antibiotics may give misleading results due to
inhibition of pathogens. To facilitate detection of antimicrobial activity in urine samples the Antimicrobial Activity
Indicator plate (MPM-IDM54) may be included in the Plate Set if required.
These plates are currently available with a four to six-week lead-time.
Plates for Antimicrobial Resistance Detection
1.For information on how to implement aminopenicillin breakpoints, see www.eucast.org/eucastguidancedocuments/
Code Plate Type
MPM-FOS8 Fosfomycin 8mg/L
MPM-GM2 Gentamicin 2mg/L
MPM-MEC8 Mecillinam 8mg/L
MPM-NI64 Nitrofurantoin 64mg/L
MPM-PTZ8 Piperacillin-Tazobactam 8mg/L
MPM-TEM16 Temocillin 16mg/L
MPM-TM4 Trimethoprim 4mg/L
MPM-TS2/38
Trimethoprim 2mg/L +
Sulfamethoxazole 38mg/L